Olandsjoggen 2011

Datum: Loérdag 30 juli 2011 - Start/mal: Solvallen, Persnas - Arrangor: Persnas AlF

Plac Startnr
Man 10km
1 139
2 69
3 97
4 149
5 23
6 11
7 108
8 38
9 166
10 156
11 120
12 145
13 52
14 53
15 96
16 138
17 136
18 94
19 79
20 129
21 144
22 54
23 84
24 141
25 135
26 163
27 164
28 59
29 162
30 133
31 106
32 80
33 13
34 83
35 40
36 107
37 119
38 46
39 137
40 148
41 105
42 73
43 165
44 37
45 67
46 68

72

Tid

35,13
35,50
38,19
38,25
39,20
40,21
40,53
41,20
41,33
41,39
43,14
43,22
43,41
43,45
43,52
44,09
44,21
44,28
44,32
45,28
45,54
46,42
47,06
47,19
47,30
47,35
47,48
48,17
48,24
48,33
48,42
49,06
49,34
49,47
49,49
50,06
51,05
51,15
51,22
52,07
52,40
53,54
54,46
56,03
57,16
58,07
59,46

Fornamn

Marcus
Victor
Marcus
Magnus
Peter
Jan
Sten-Olof
Erik
Erik
Lars
Tobias
David
Jonas
Johnny
Magnus
Johan
Leif
Jerry
Hakan
Goran
Johan
Tommy
Anders
Bjorn
Niklas
Hakan
Mikael
Joakim
Philip
Jorgen
Johannes
Thomas
Daniel
Magnus
Tomas
Ulf
Lars-Erik
Oskar
Bertil
Johan
Bjorn
Urban
Kjell
Mikael
Goran
Viktor
Bernt

Efternamn

Petersson
Danhl
Karlsson
Vesterlund
Rejler
Attar

Maki
Rydvall
Bjursell
Lundberg
Brannback
Rytter
Agren

Reinholdsson

Ljung
Larsson
Sjoéberg
Prim
Nilsson
Bergstrom
Theorin
Petersson
Sjokvist
Nordlander
Olsson
Pettersson
Nileaus
Angelid
Lalander
Billstrom
Wickbom
Petersson
Hakansson
Hult
Anderberg
Wickbom
Gustavsson
Olsson
Olsson
Sandler
Nilsson
Petersson
Bjursell
Rissvik
Petersson
Petersson
Carlsson

Foédd Klubb

93
92
89

66
68
52
83

59
73

74
68
60

50
56
70
64

55
72
61
85
46

68
66

79
50
69

69
44

59
76

61

62
53
93
78

Team Kesnas

IKHP

Avesta OK
Rejlers IF
Nettans Sprinters

BVSOK
Hoégsrum FF
Upsala IF
Upplands Vasby

Skattkarrs IF
Kalmar RC
Hvetlanda SK

IFK Borgholm
Eksjo Polisens IF
Sovestads IF

Atlas Copco
IFK Borgholm

Team Kesnas / Ursviks IK

Hogby IF

Fora AIK
Rotebro 1S
Malmé Hoégskola

Fredikshof

Persnas AlF
Oskarshamn
Vendelso IK

Hogby
Alvesta SOK
PAIF

Logica IF

Persnas AlF
Hoégsrum FF

Langerum Runners
Persnas AlF
Persnas AlF

Ort

Norberg
Sandvik
Goteborg
Mérbylanga

Skattkarr

Vetlanda
Taby

Kalmar

Trekanten

Sollentuna

Oskarshamn
Vendelso
Persnas

Alta
Stockholm

Lindome

Kalmar



Olandsjoggen 2011

Datum: Loérdag 30 juli 2011 - Start/mal: Solvallen, Persnas - Arrangor: Persnas AlF

Plac Startnr

Tid

Kvinnor 10km

1 36

2 58

3 25

4 71

5 74

6 51
7 128

8 41

9 15

10 29

11 47
12 161
13 70
14 157
Man 4km
1 63
2 111
3 125
4 100
5 158
6 48
7 118
8 152
9 5
10 155
11 153
12 64
13 167
14 134
15 9
16 142
17 6
18 50
19 8
20 16
21 131
22 49
23 160
24 33

151

40,46
44,18
44,27
47,43
49,46
53,15
53,25
53,59
55,43
59,08
1,01,57
1,02,51
1,03,30
1,05,42

16,03
16,33
16,55
17,15
17,33
17,38
17,46
18,48
18,54
19,35
20,24
20,42
21,09
21,15
21,31
22,56
23,14
23,48
25,02
25,55
26,09
26,19
27,43
31,35

Fornamn

Lina
Marie
Josefine
Christina
Elisabeth
Kersti
Inger
Ulrika
Annika
Cecilia
Anna
Cecilia
Annika
Pia

Johan
Fredrik
Anders
Ola
Stefano
Hampus
Peter
Felix
Torsten
Joel
Tim

Ulf
Bjorn
Glenn
Simon
Bjorn
Hakan
Kjell
Tomas
Steven
Lennart
Stig
Klas
Gordon
Niclas

Efternamn

Rissvik
Angelid
Rejler
Selberg
Nilsson
Fallander
Bergstrom
Anderberg
Larsson
Hedlund
Olsson
Persson
Engstréom
Axelsson

Davidsson
Petersson
Lundqvist
Larsson
Cavazza
Engstrom
Franzén
Bernhardsson
Kassman
Alvagus
Bernhardsson
Grandin
Kassman
Nystrém

Lind

Hedback
Kassman
Engstrém
Lind

Piper

Nilsson
Karlsson
Reimers
MacKenzie
Bernhardsson

Foédd Klubb

94
71
70
66
76
71
66

62

51

97

68
74
91
94
84
97
64
95
95
57
59
82
93

61
63
64

40
53
48
71

MdoIndals AIK
Garanternnas IF
Rejlers IF
Langerum Runners
Oresjo IF
Skattkarrs IF

Persnas AlF
Persnas AlF

Fora AIK

IFK Vaxjo

Fora AIK

Hovmantorp GOIF
Persnas AlF

Frénas
Uppsala IF

Fora AIK
Fronas
Persnas AlF
Hogby IF

Fronas

Hovmantorp GOIF
Hogby IF

Sédvik

Ort

Lindome
Sollentuna
Sandvik
Langerum

Skattkarr

Danderyd
Hagersten
Sodvik
Horlésa
Habo

Vaxjo
Lidingd
Klappinge
Solna
Sandvik
Hovmantorp

Fronas

Frénas
Lottorp
Sodvik
Kalmar
Frénas
Hovmantorp
Soédvik
Karlshamn
Anderstorp
Sodvik
Stockholm
Kbépingsvik



Olandsjoggen 2011

Datum: Loérdag 30 juli 2011 - Start/mal: Solvallen, Persnas - Arrangor: Persnas AlF

Plac Startnr

Tid

Kvinnor 4km

18
95
143
7
154
3
150
55
101
26
112
34
127
12
39
65
159
117
124
140
132
17
121
14
27

19,24
20,04
20,06
20,15
20,19
20,31
21,26
21,32
21,49
22,27
22,35
22,43
23,05
23,50
24,09
24,13
24,28
25,54
26,12
26,20
26,25
26,56
28,36
29,25
31,27

Fornamn

Lena
Lovisa
Lisa
Malin
Julia
Ella
Ulrika
Fiffi
Ana
Jessica
Pernilla
Camilla
Sofie
Agneta
Sandra
Karin
Carola
Karolina
Inga-Lill
Eva
Marta
Camilla
Camilla
Birgitta
Evelina

Pojkar 13-14ar 4km

1
2

35
126

17,35
17,45

Alec
Johan

Flickor 13-14ar 4km

1
2

99
10

25,25
27,52

Amanda
Stina

Pojkar 9-12ar 2,5km

NN b WN -~

45
86
98
32
89
146
42
43
77
114
78
90
88
20

10,16
10,25
10,28
10,34
10,40
11,37
11,59
11,59
12,01
12,03
12,23
12,23
12,45
12,47

Colin
Astor
Christoffer
Elliot

Carl

Axel
Magnus
Oscar
Douglas
Philip
Sebastian
Henrik
Oskar

Efternamn

Backman
Ljung
Heback
Franzén
Alvagus
Dixon-Kassman
Bernhardsson
Skahl
Larsson
Machacny
Petersson
MacKenzie
Allgéwer
Attar
Marteleur
Bradley
Gardare
Hoffrén
Saltzman
Pettersson
Johansson
Piper
Brannback
Lof
Franzén

MacKenzie
Allgéwer

Larsson
Lind

Gustafsson
Cortabarria
Hagman
MacKenzie
Stenfelt
Alveus
Lind
Anderberg
Gelin
Fredlund
Gelin
Stenfelt
Stjernfalt

Erik Rickard Piper

Foédd Klubb Ort

89

96
93
96
73
67
71
95

60
95
74
82

67
84
67
53

75
60
96

98
98

98
98

01
02
00

01
01
01
03
02
00

02

Appladalens Loéparklubb Varnamo
OK Njudung
Kalmar
Vaxjo
Uppsala IF
Frénas Fronas
Enklare Sport Running Club
Byrunjaggers
Solna
Persnas AlF Vasteras
Lidingo
Kopingsvik
Nettans Sprinters Goteborg
BVSOK Bagarmossen
Stockholm
Sandvik
Goteborg
Kalmar
Vaxjo OK Vaxjo
Norrahammar
Hamburg
Upplands Vasby Vedborm
Taby Taby
Persnas AlF Rebro
Képingsvik
Jarfallagymnasterna Jarfalla
Hogby IF Sodvik
Persnas AlF
Nybro Viking Nybro Viking
Kbépingsvik
Uppsala IF
Persnas
Persnas
Sovestads IF
Persnas AlF Kopingsvik
Sovestads IF
Hamburg



Olandsjoggen 2011

Datum: Loérdag 30 juli 2011 - Start/mal: Solvallen, Persnas - Arrangor: Persnas AlF

Plac Startnr

Tid

Fornamn

Flickor 9-12ar 2,5km

y
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Pojkar 8ar eller yngre 1,5km

109
147
1
2
130
24
31
21

10,14
11,33
11,34
11,41
13,11
13,53
13,54
15,06

Isabelle
Siri

Nadja
Kajsa
Louise
Elsa

Elsa

Lisa Maria

Efternamn

Petersson
Allveus
Dixon-Kassman
Kassman
Allgéwer

Rejler

Hedlund

Piper

O ~NO O WN -

113
76
115
57
19
60
81
44
75
87
56
104
91
92

5,32
6,06
6,08
6,11
7,04
7,13
7,14
7,20
7,33
7,49
8,20
8,22
8,25
9,39

Leo
Christoffer
Sebastian
Morgan
Anton
Lukas
Sam
Scott
Kevin
Filip
Petter
Ludvig
Adam
Mans

Nilsson
Carlsson Hjerpe
Nilsson

Skahl

Backman
Angelid

Hult
Gustafsson
Lundqvist
Stjernfalt

Skahl

Nilsson
Carlsson Hjerpe
Haxton Onell

Flickor 8ar eller yngre 1,5km

O ~NO O WN -

110
116
93
61
22
62
85
66
30
82
102
122

103
28
123

6,15
6,59
7,28
7,30
7,51
7,58
8,24
8,41
8,43
8,48
9,16
9,17
9,33
9,43
10,43
13,18

Beatric
Wilma
Stella
Ella
Elin
Frida
Wilma
Lydia
Malin
Lisa
Embla
Maria
Louise
Linnea
Adina
Disa

Petersson
Nilsson

Haxton Onell
Angelid

Rejler
Davidsson
Sjokvist
Bradley-Wessel
Hedlund

Hult

Larsson
Bergfors
Dixon-Kassman
Nilsson

Lind

Bergfors

Foédd Klubb

99
01
02
01
01
01
00

03
03
03
03
03
06
04

04

06
05
04
08

04
04
03
06
06
05

03
03
06
04
06
08
07
08

Djurgarden
Uppsala IF
Fronas
Frénas

Rejlers IF

Hogby IF

Persnas AlF

Persnas AlF
Byrumjaggers
Appladalens Léparklubb
Rotebro IS

Vendelso IK

Ojesjo IF
Byrumjaggers

Hogby IF

Djurgarden
Persnas AlF

Sollentunagymnasterna
Rejlers IF

IFK Vaxjo
IFK Borgholm

Osterhaninge IF

Fronas

Persnas AlF

Ort

Fronas
Fronas

Sandvik
Hagersten
Hamburg

Lottorp
Kdpingsvik

Varnamo
Sollentuna
Vendelso

Kalmar

Kopingsvik

Sandvik
Vaxjo

Hagersten
Vendelso
Solna
Kalmar
Fronas

Kalmar



	Tabell1

